Faceted profile design
results in continuous blade
edge “renewal” for improved
cleaning efficiency throughout
the life of the blade
Molded-in wear line on
all Flexco Conshear blades
High strength

Visit www.flexco.com for other Flexco locations and products.
©2019 Flexible Steel Lacing Company. 05/01/19. For reorder: X5115
Ordering Information
High Temp ConShear™ Precleaner Belt Width -2"
Belt Width Blade Width Ordering
Number Item Code
mm in. mm in.
300 12 250 10 HTF212 76658
450 18 400 16 HTF218 76659
600 24 550 22 HTF224 76660
750 30 700 28 HTF230 76661
900 36 850 34 HTF236 76662
1050 42 1000 40 HTF242 76663
1200 48 1150 46 HTF248 76664
1350 54 1300 52 HTF254 76665
1500 60 1450 58 HTF260 76666
1800 72 1750 70 HTF272 76667
ConShear Replacement Blades
Blade
Width Ordering
Number
Item
Code
mm in.
250 10 CRB-HT10 76593
400 16 CRB-HT16 76594
550 22 CRB-HT22 76595
700 28 CRB-HT28 76596
850 34 CRB-HT34 76597
1000 40 CRB-HT40 76598
1150 46 CRB-HT46 76599
1300 52 CRB-HT52 76600
1450 58 CRB-HT58 76601
1600 64 CRB-HT64 76602
1750 70 CRB-HT70 76603
High Temp ConShear™ Precleaner Belt Width-8"
Belt Width Blade Width Ordering
Number
Item